% VAAGESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Beside LMD Police Station, Ramakrishna Colony, Thimmapur, Karimnagar
(Approved by AICTE New Delbi & Affiated to JNTU Hyderabad)

The students who appear for the B.Tech. I year examinations commencing
from 16-11-2022 are to note that the on-line registration for University examinations
will be carried out as per the time schedule given below :

Exam Registration & Last Dates :

I_Iﬁstructiuns ol < % Start Date ;F.m:l Date |
Without Late Fee 30-09-2022 |14-10-2022 |
With Late Fee of Rs. 100/~ ~ l15-10-2022[22-10-2022 i
With Late Fee of Rs. 1000/- 23-10-2022 28-10-2022 |
\With Late Fee of Rs. 2000/- 29-10-2022 08-11-2022

With Late Fee of Rs. 5000/~ __109-11-2022 414113022 2
With Late Fee of Rs.10000/-

+This late fee application should be 15-11-2022 |Till end of the exam |

imanually submitted along with demand draft. |

EXAMINATION FEE FOR | YEAR 11 SEM (R18 REGULAR/SUPPLY & R16SUPPLY) &
1 YEAR [ SEM (R18, R16) supply :

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) : Rs. 760/~

FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY /PRACTICAL) : Rs. 360/

FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs. 460/

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs. 560/-

FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs. 760/-

MNote :

if anybody is demanding more fees than the above mentioned fees, the students may
report to the Principal

The Examination fee will not be accepted after the due date.

1
AL
1\ N t
\ '-\u.
Examination In-change PRINCIPAL
principdl
st Cotege of 0T
e ?.-ibd-*n'hl"""""- -
Copy to: L
Director, Exam Branch
All HODs

All Notice Boards



¢ VAAGESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Beside L.M.D Police Station, Ramakrishna Colony, Thimmapur, Karimnagar
{Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Hyderabad)

The students who appear for the B.Tech IV examinations commencing from 20-01-
2023 are to note that the on-line registration for University examinations will be
carried out as per the time schedule given below :

Instructions !Sl.r]l[ Date End Date &
Without Late Fee i21v12-2ﬂ_2_2__ 20-12-2022

With Late Fee of Rs. 100/- [30-12-2022 04-01-2023

With Late Fee of Rs. 1000/- 105-01-2023 09-01-2023

With Late Fee of Rs. 2000/- 110-01-2023 15-01-2023

With Late Fee of Rs. 5000/- ~ |16-01-2023 18-01-2023

With  Late Fee of Rs.10000/- |

*This late fee application should bel it

manually submitted along with clen1andi1q_n1_2ﬂ23 Fill end of the exam
draft.

EXAMINATION FEE FOR IV YEAR | SEM REGULAR/SUPPLY :

+ FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION [All Subjects] : Rs. 760/-
» FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) : Rs.365/-
FOR TWO SURJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs.460/-
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs.560/-
« FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs.760/-

EXAMINATION FEE FOR IV YEAR | 5EM (R18) MINOR DEGREE PROGRAM ;

« FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) : Re.360/-
= FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY /PRACTICAL/BOTH) : Rs.460/-

Note :

If anybody is demanding more ftees than the above mentioned fees, the
students may report to the Principal

The Examination fee will not be accepted after the due date.
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